Route 432

Clifden Market Street Bus Stop
Ballyconneely Opposite Keogh's
Roundstone Bus Eireann Stop 419
Leheenagh Zetland Country House
Carna Cross
Carna Post Office
Kilkieran Post Office
Rosmuc Cross Road
Screebe Cross Road
Costelloe Raidi6 na Gaeltachta
Carraroe Eurospar

Adult Fare Structure
(Cash 2022)

Clifden Market Street Bus Stop
Ballyconneely Opposite Keogh’s
Roundstone Bus Eireann Stop 419
Leheenagh Zetland Country House
Carna Cross
Carna Post Office
Kilkieran Post Office
Rosmuc Cross Road
Screebe Cross Road
Costelloe Raidié na Gaeltachta
Carraroe Eurospar

Adult Fare Structure
(Leap 2022)

Clifden Market Street Bus Stop
Ballyconneely Opposite Keogh’s
Roundstone Bus Eireann Stop 419
Leheenagh Zetland Country House
Carna Cross

Carna Post Office
Kilkieran Post Office
Rosmuc Cross Road
Screebe Cross Road

Costelloe Raidié na Gaeltachta

Carraroe Eurospar

Clifden Market Street

Bus Stop

Clifden Market Street
Bus Stop

Clifden Market Street
Bus Stop

Ballyconeely Opposite
Keogh’s B&B
Band C

Ballyconeely Opposite
Keogh’s B&B
€1.50

Ballyconeely Opposite
Keogh’s B&B
€1.10

Roundstone Bus
Eireann Stop 419
Band E
Band E

Roundstone Bus
Eireann Stop 419
€2.50
€2.50

Roundstone Bus
Eireann Stop 419
€1.70
€1.70

Leheenagh Zetland
Country House Hotel
Band |
Band G
Band E

Leheenagh Zetland
Country House Hotel
€4.00
€3.00
€2.50

Leheenagh Zetland
Country House Hotel
€2.80
€2.25
€1.70

Carna Cross

Band K
Band |
Band G
Band E

Carna Cross

€5.00
€4.00
€3.00
€2.50

Carna Cross

€3.35
€2.80
€2.25
€1.70

Carna Post Office

Band K
Band |
Band G
Band E
Band C

Carna Post Office

€5.00
€4.00
€3.00
€2.50
€1.50

Carna Post Office

€3.35
€2.80
25
€1.70
€1.10

Kilkeran Post Office

Band K
Band K
Band G
Band E
Band C
Band C

Kilkeran Post Office

€5.00
€5.00
€3.00
€2.50
€1.50
€1.50

Kilkeran Post Office

€3.35
€3.35
[E28)5)
€1.70
€1.10
€1.10

Rosmuc Cross Road

Band M
Band K
Band |
Band G
Band E
Band E
Band C

Rosmuc Cross Road

€5.50
€5.00
€4.00
€3.00
€2.50
€2.50
€1.50

Rosmuc Cross Road

€3.90
€3.35
€2.80
[E28)S5)
€1.70
€1.70
€1.10

Screebe Cross Road

Band O
Band M
Band K
Band |
Band G
Band E
Band E
Band C

Screebe Cross Road

€6.50
€5.50
€5.00
€4.00
€3.00
€2.50
€2.50
€1.50

Screebe Cross Road

€4.50
€3.90
€3.35
€2.80
€2.25
€1.70
€1.70
€1.10

Costelloe Raidi6 na
Gaeltachta Cross
Band Q
Band O
Band M
Band K
Band |
Band |
Band G
Band E
Band C

Costelloe Raidi6 na
Gaeltachta Cross
€7.00
€6.50
€5.50
€5.00
€4.00
€4.00
€3.00
€2.50
€1.50

Costelloe Raidi6 na
Gaeltachta Cross
€5.05
€4.50
€3.90
€3.35
€2.80
€2.80
€2.25
€1.70
€1.10

Carraroe Eurospar

Band Q
Band O
Band M
Band K
Band |
Band |
Band G
Band G
Band E
Band C

Carraroe Eurospar

€7.00
€6.50
€5.50
€5.00
€4.00
€4.00
€3.00
€3.00
€2.50
€1.50

Carraroe Eurospar

€5.05
€4.50
€3.90
€3.35
€2.80
€2.80
€2.25
€2.25
€1.70
€1.10



