Route 432	Clifden Market Street Bus Stop	Ballyconeely Opposite Keogh's B&B	Roundstone Bus Éireann Stop 419	Leheenagh Zetland Country House Hotel	Carna Cross	Carna Post Office	Kilkeran Post Office	Rosmuc Cross Road	Screebe Cross Road	Costelloe Raidió na Gaeltachta Cross	Carraroe Eurospar
Clifden Market Street Bus Stop		Band C	Band E	Band I	Band K	Band K	Band K	Band M	Band O	Band Q	Band Q
Ballyconneely Opposite Keogh's			Band E	Band G	Band I	Band I	Band K	Band K	Band M	Band O	Band O
Roundstone Bus Éireann Stop 419				Band E	Band G	Band G	Band G	Band I	Band K	Band M	Band M
Leheenagh Zetland Country House					Band E	Band E	Band E	Band G	Band I	Band K	Band K
Carna Cross						Band C	Band C	Band E	Band G	Band I	Band I
Carna Post Office							Band C	Band E	Band E	Band I	Band I
Kilkieran Post Office								Band C	Band E	Band G	Band G
Rosmuc Cross Road									Band C	Band E	Band G
Screebe Cross Road										Band C	Band E
Costelloe Raidió na Gaeltachta											Band C
Carraroe Eurospar											

Adult Fare Structure (Cash 2022)	Clifden Market Street Bus Stop	Ballyconeely Opposite Keogh's B&B	Roundstone Bus Éireann Stop 419	Leheenagh Zetland Country House Hotel	Carna Cross	Carna Post Office	Kilkeran Post Office	Rosmuc Cross Road	Screebe Cross Road	Costelloe Raidió na Gaeltachta Cross	Carraroe Eurospar
Clifden Market Street Bus Stop		€1.50	€2.50	€4.00	€5.00	€5.00	€5.00	€5.50	€6.50	€7.00	€7.00
Ballyconneely Opposite Keogh's			€2.50	€3.00	€4.00	€4.00	€5.00	€5.00	€5.50	€6.50	€6.50
Roundstone Bus Éireann Stop 419				€2.50	€3.00	€3.00	€3.00	€4.00	€5.00	€5.50	€5.50
Leheenagh Zetland Country House					€2.50	€2.50	€2.50	€3.00	€4.00	€5.00	€5.00
Carna Cross						€1.50	€1.50	€2.50	€3.00	€4.00	€4.00
Carna Post Office							€1.50	€2.50	€2.50	€4.00	€4.00
Kilkieran Post Office								€1.50	€2.50	€3.00	€3.00
Rosmuc Cross Road									€1.50	€2.50	€3.00
Screebe Cross Road										€1.50	€2.50
Costelloe Raidió na Gaeltachta											€1.50
Carraroe Eurospar											

Adult Fare Structure (Leap 2022)	Clifden Market Street Bus Stop	Ballyconeely Opposite Keogh's B&B	Roundstone Bus Éireann Stop 419	Leheenagh Zetland Country House Hotel	Carna Cross	Carna Post Office	Kilkeran Post Office	Rosmuc Cross Road	Screebe Cross Road	Costelloe Raidió na Gaeltachta Cross	Carraroe Eurospar
Clifden Market Street Bus Stop		€1.10	€1.70	€2.80	€3.35	€3.35	€3.35	€3.90	€4.50	€5.05	€5.05
Ballyconneely Opposite Keogh's			€1.70	€2.25	€2.80	€2.80	€3.35	€3.35	€3.90	€4.50	€4.50
Roundstone Bus Éireann Stop 419				€1.70	€2.25	€2.25	€2.25	€2.80	€3.35	€3.90	€3.90
Leheenagh Zetland Country House					€1.70	€1.70	€1.70	€2.25	€2.80	€3.35	€3.35
Carna Cross						€1.10	€1.10	€1.70	€2.25	€2.80	€2.80
Carna Post Office							€1.10	€1.70	€1.70	€2.80	€2.80
Kilkieran Post Office								€1.10	€1.70	€2.25	€2.25
Rosmuc Cross Road									€1.10	€1.70	€2.25
Screebe Cross Road										€1.10	€1.70
Costelloe Raidió na Gaeltachta											€1.10
Carraroe Eurospar											